
 

 
6th EAA European Cup Race Walking

Miskolc 21 May 2005 
  

Results 

 

     
 

10 km Junior Men Results  Date: 21.05.2005. 9:00 
Winner: RUZAVIN, Andrey  Temperature: 22 C 

    Humidity: 64% 
 
Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10km

1 341 RUZAVIN, Andrey 28.03.86 RUS 19:36  39:57

2 329 RUBINO, Giorgio 15.04.86 ITA 20:20 
 

40:46

3 340 PROKHOROV, Aleksandr 22.01.86 RUS 19:58  41:26  

4 318 SCHMIDT, Carsten 29.05.86 GER 20:28 41:31  

5 303 SIMANOVICH, Denis 20.04.87 BLR 20:31 42:04

6 347 DMYTRENKO, Ruslan 22.03.86 UKR 21:23  42:15

7 319 TONAT, Hannes 07.03.86 GER 21:07 
 

42:24

8 304 TSIVANCHUK, Vadim 16.07.86 BLR 20:34 42:30  

9 330 JANEVICS, Ingus 29.04.86 LAT 21:01  42:30  

10 321 KAFKAS, Ioánnis 09.09.86 GRE 21:33  43:33  

11 311 LOPEZ, Miguel Angel 03.07.88 ESP 21:52 43:47

12 348 TSIPORENKO, Yuriy 30.01.87 UKR 21:51 43:54

13 343 HUDAK, Jakub 04.08.87 SVK 22:12  43:54

14 346 CHKHAN, Sergey 09.04.87 UKR 22:02  44:00  

15 302 BAYARCHANKA, Vitali 12.07.86 BLR 22:20  44:24  

16 344 MAJDAN, Dusan 08.09.87 SVK 22:02  44:38

17 325 MARTA, Tibor 23.06.87 HUN 22:15 44:39

18 317 BALL, Nicholas 29.04.88 GBR 21:49  44:58  

19 324 GLAZER, Szabolcs 08.02.86 HUN 22:29  45:04

20 326 RACZ, Sándor 14.09.86 HUN 22:29  45:11  

21 322 PAPAMIHAIL, Alexandros 01.01.88 GRE 22:16  45:29
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Rank Bib Name DoB Country 5Km 10km

22 338 SIKORA, Rafal 17.02.87 POL 22:19  45:37  

23 328 ROMANELLI, Andrea 09.03.86 ITA 22:54  45:46

24 327 GIUPPONI, Matteo 08.10.87 ITA 22:23 45:50

25 342 GROF, Peter 17.04.87 SVK 22:30  45:59

26 332 RUMBENIEKS, Arnis 04.04.88 LAT 22:58 46:47  

27 335 VERSECKAS, Vytautas 02.10.86 LTU 23:40 47:26

28 306 HRDLICKA, Vít 09.09.87 CZE 23:49 47:37

29 309 ESPINOSA, Francisko 13.07.87 ESP 23:33 47:44

30 316 SCHMITT, Benjamin 17.03.87 FRA 24:04 48:04

31 345 CELIK, Abdurrahim 07.09.88 TUR 23:22  48:09

32 315 LATOUCHE, Jonathan 14.08.87 FRA 23:53  48:43

33 331 PASTARS, Martins 08.08.88 LAT 24:15  48:43

34 333 GRIAZEVAS, Kirilas 15.09.88 LTU 24:22  49:07  

35 301 COLLETTE, Olivier 12.07.88 BEL 24:33  49:15

36 312 NOGELAINEN, Risko 17.11.89 EST 24:15  50:24  

37 314 HERSENT, Jonathan 18.03.86 FRA 24:37 50:43  

38 308 NIELSEN, Andreas 29.02.88 DEN 24:41  50:55

39 313 VILEITO, Anton 01.09.87 EST 27:21 55:16

 320 CHRYSSIKOS, Vassilis 01.01.88 GRE 22:16  DQ (230.4b  

 334 VELICKO, Pavelas 31.08.88 LTU DQ (230.4b  

 336 DOMINIAK, Michal 30.01.87 POL DQ (230.4b  

 337 KRAWCZYK, Pawel 02.06.88 POL DQ (230.4b  

 339 GRIGORYEV, Aleksey 19.07.87 RUS 20:24 
(20:24) 

DQ (230.4b  

 307 HANSSON, Casper 02.03.88 DEN  DNF
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10 km Junior Men Team Results  

   
1  RUS Team Points: 4  

Nr Bib Name Point  
1 341 RUZAVIN, Andrey 1  
2 340 PROKHOROV, Aleksandr 3  
3 339 GRIGORYEV, Aleksey DQ  

   
2  GER Team Points: 11  

Nr Bib Name Point  
1 318 SCHMIDT, Carsten 4  
2 319 TONAT, Hannes 7  

   
3  BLR Team Points: 13  

Nr Bib Name Point  
1 303 SIMANOVICH, Denis 5  
2 304 TSIVANCHUK, Vadim 8  
3 302 BAYARCHANKA, Vitali (15)  

   
4  UKR Team Points: 18  

Nr Bib Name Point  
1 347 DMYTRENKO, Ruslan 6  
2 348 TSIPORENKO, Yuriy 12  
3 346 CHKHAN, Sergey (14)  

   
5  ITA Team Points: 25  

Nr Bib Name Point  
1 329 RUBINO, Giorgio 2  
2 328 ROMANELLI, Andrea 23  
3 327 GIUPPONI, Matteo (24)  

   
6  SVK Team Points: 29  

Nr Bib Name Point  
1 343 HUDAK, Jakub 13  
2 344 MAJDAN, Dusan 16  
3 342 GROF, Peter (25)  

   
7  GRE Team Points: 31  

Nr Bib Name Point  
1 321 KAFKAS, Ioánnis 10  
2 322 PAPAMIHAIL, Alexandros 21  
3 320 CHRYSSIKOS, Vassilis DQ  
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8  LAT Team Points: 35 
Nr Bib Name Point 

1 330 JANEVICS, Ingus 9 
2 332 RUMBENIEKS, Arnis 26 
3 331 PASTARS, Martins (33)

  
9  HUN Team Points: 36 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 325 MARTA, Tibor 17 
2 324 GLAZER, Szabolcs 19 
3 326 RACZ, Sándor (20)

  
10  ESP Team Points: 40 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 311 LOPEZ, Miguel Angel 11 
2 309 ESPINOSA, Francisko 29 

  
11  LTU Team Points: 61 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 335 VERSECKAS, Vytautas 27 
2 333 GRIAZEVAS, Kirilas 34 

  
12  FRA Team Points: 62 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 316 SCHMITT, Benjamin 30 
2 315 LATOUCHE, Jonathan 32 
3 314 HERSENT, Jonathan (37)

  
13  EST Team Points: 75 

Nr Bib Name Point 
1 312 NOGELAINEN, Risko 36 
2 313 VILEITO, Anton 39 
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